
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

José Cruz 2716

José Soares 3045

Luis Moniz 4335

Pedro Correia 4336

Júlio Maia 6001

João Rocha 8392

José Loureiro 6912

Alexandre Rodrigues 5043

Nélson Silva 675

Paulo Silva 5230

Tiago Pereira 7318

Fernando Pereira 7317

Júlio Maia 6007

Pedro Fernandes 6932

António Santinho Mendes 6348

Fábio Reis 6835

Francisco Piçarra 7123

Diogo Costa 9666

Guilherme Nunes 5509

Ilberino Santos 5686

João Sousa 9628

Beatriz Pinto 3739

Diogo Barata 9632

Gonçalo Palmeira 2431

Francisco Fontes 9533

Marco Macedo 1892

Daniela Barata 5442

Soraia Silva 5444

António Santos 4890

Martim Santos 4891

Jorge Pinho 4153

Filipe Carvalho 4185

Pedro Cecilio 1070

Tiago Ministro 2061

Pedro Pinto 4996

António Joaquim Pereira 1122

João Leonardo 2355

Marco Sousa 1772

Ricardo Rodrigues 2350

Ana Filipa Oliveira 7311

André Almeida 1945

João Filipe Lima 1857

Henrique Azenha 2615

Vitor Hugo 2037

Rafael Antunes 1112

Paulo Lopes 4097

Joaquim Pacheco 2724

Antero Silva 2725

Henrique Rodrigues 5953

Daniel Rodrigues 5508

Paulo Barata 2381

Inês Veiga 5466

Miguel Matos 4639

João Gonçalves 5507

Telmo Garcia 1508

Maria Pereira 1509

Pedro Silva 2459

Pedro Santana 4526

Nelson Trindade 2778

Raquel Graça 2779

Pedro Lago Vieira 5495

Jorge Carvalho 1170

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

O DIRETOR DE PROVA

1 Miguel Carvalho 2002 HYUNDAI i20 N5

2 Pedro Lago Vieira 5495 TOYOTA GR YARIS RALLY 2

3 Nelson Trindade 2778 SKODA FABIA N5

4 Pedro Silva 2459 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

5 Telmo Garcia 1508 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

6 Miguel Matos 4639 PEUGEOT 106 MAXI

8 Paulo Barata 2381 SKODA FABIA R5 

9 Henrique Rodrigues 5953 SKODA FABIA N5

10 Joaquim Pacheco 2724 Citroen C2

11 Rafael Antunes 1112 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

12 Henrique Azenha 2615 NISSAN MICRA N5

14 André Almeida 1945 TOYOTA Yaris (NCP10)

15 Ricardo Rodrigues 2350 SEAT IBIZA 2.0

34 João Leonardo 2355 TOYOTA YARIS

33 Jorge Pinto 5000 VINNT F1000 FWD

32 Pedro Cecilio 1070 TOYOTA YARIS

31 Jorge Pinho 4153 TOYOTA STARLET KP61

30 António Santos 4890 Renault Clio Cup

29 Daniela Barata 5442 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

28 SPORTS & YOU 2884 LANCIA YPSILON RALLY6

27 Diogo Barata 9632 PEUGEOT 206 GTI

26 João Sousa 9628 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO

25 Guilherme Nunes 5509 PEUGEOT 208 VTI(R2B)

24 Francisco Piçarra 7123 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B)

23 António Santinho Mendes 6348 KIA PICANTO GT

22 Júlio Maia 6007 CITROEN SAXO CUP

21 Tiago Pereira 7318 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

20 Nélson Silva 675 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI

19 José Loureiro 6912 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

18 Júlio Maia 6001 PEUGEOT 206 S1600

16 Luis Moniz 4335 TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE GT

17 José Cruz 2716 PORSCHE 911 SC

Castrol Rally Series Sever do Vouga

Festival "Motorsport"

13 de setembro de 2025

LISTA DE ORDEM PARTIDA STREET SHOW  - Sever do Vouga

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)


